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Het tweede jaar A - lessentabellen

32
lesuren

ALGEMENE VORMING

Godsdienst

Lichamelijke opvoeding

Nederlands

Frans

Engels

Wiskunde

Natuurwetenschappen

Techniek

Geschiedenis

Aardrijkskunde

Beeld

Muziek

Totaal

2

2

4

3

2

4

1

2

2

1

1

1
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KEUZEPROJECTEN

Keuzeproject

BASISOPTIE

Periode 1

Periode 2

Keuzeproject

Periode 3

Keuzeproject

STEM-(industriële)
wetenschappen

STEM-technieken

2

2

2

5

5


